
Year 2 Spring A   

Links to ‘Oak National Academy’ for Home Learning  

Maths links  
 

Class Learning 
Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

1.  

3.1.22 

Multiplication and division 

 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/

multiplication-and-division-5a7b 

Lessons 1-10 
 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/m
ultiplication-and-division-2-5-and-10-31bd 

Lessons 1-15 

2  

10.1.22 

3 

17.1.22 

4 

24.1.22 

5 

31.1.22 

Statistics 

 

 
https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/gr

aphs-a428 

Lessons 1-5 
 

6 

7.2.22 

7 

14.2.22 
Properties of shape 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/f

aces-shapes-and-patterns-lines-and-turns-

1338 

Lessons 1-5 

English Links 

 Class English  
Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

1. 

3.1.22 
 

Non-Chronological report 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/no
n-chronological-report-all-about-witches-3ce3 

Lessons 1-10 2  

10.1.22 

3 

17.1.22 

Narrative  

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/an
ansi-and-tiger-8164 

Lessons 1-10 

 4 

24.1.22 

5 

31.1.22  

Explanation 

 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/ex
planation-how-birds-fly-a732 

Lessons 1-10 6 

7.2.22 

7 

14.2.22 

Reading 

 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/th
e-unlucky-man-2e92 

Lessons 1-5 
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