<u>Year 2 Spring A</u> <u>Links to 'Oak National Academy' for Home Learning</u>

Maths links

	Class Learning	Oak Academy Links for Home Learning
1. 3.1.22		https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/ multiplication-and-division-5a7b
10.1.22	Multiplication and division	Lessons 1-10
3 17.1.22		https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/m ultiplication-and-division-2-5-and-10-31bd Lessons 1-15
4 24.1.22		Lessons 1-13
5 31.1.22	Statistics	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/gr
6 7.2.22	Siulistics	aphs-a428 Lessons 1-5
7 14.2.22	Properties of shape	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/f aces-shapes-and-patterns-lines-and-turns- 1338 Lessons 1-5

English Links

	Class English	Oak Academy Links for Home Learning
1. 3.1.22		https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/non-chronological-report-all-about-witches-3ce3
2 10.1.22	Non-Chronological report	Lessons 1-10
3 17.1.22	Narrative	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/an ansi-and-tiger-8164
4 24.1.22		Lessons 1-10
5 31.1.22	Evalou ation	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/ex
6 7.2.22	Explanation	planation-how-birds-fly-a732 Lessons 1-10
7 14.2.22	Reading	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/thee-unlucky-man-2e92 Lessons 1-5